

# 2019 Oceania Diving Championships

## West Wave Pool

### Auckland, NZ



Saturday, 14 December 2019 ~ Sunday, 15 December 2019

### Detailed Results

7.0.5.5

#### Mens 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Shixin Li (1988) -- Australia</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	71.30	71.30	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	81.60	152.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	71.75	224.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	23.5	70.50	295.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	71.40	366.55	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	79.95	446.50	
<b>2 Kevin Chavez (1992) -- Australia</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	74.80	74.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	136.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	71.30	207.60	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	67.65	275.25	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	73.50	348.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	416.25	
<b>3 Anton Jenkins (1999) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	135.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	190.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.5	69.70	260.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	325.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	388.30	
<b>4 Liam Stone (1996) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	8.0	22.0	66.00	66.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	21.5	64.50	130.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	16.0	48.00	178.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	68.20	246.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	312.70	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	56.10	368.80	
<b>5 Fengyang Li (1990) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	46.50	115.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	178.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	14.5	43.50	222.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	267.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	54.40	321.40	
<b>6 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- New Zealand</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	47.25	47.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	20.0	56.00	103.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	161.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	212.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	7.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	261.15	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	310.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Nathan Brown (2000) -- New Zealand</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	49.00	49.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	97.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	144.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	39.00	183.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	232.30	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	42.00	274.30	
<b>8 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	39.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	90.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	39.20	130.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	178.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	36.00	214.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	39.60	254.20	
<b>9 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	58.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	106.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	4.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	148.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	33.75	182.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	33.60	215.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	252.95	

## Mens 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Shixin Li (1988) -- Australia</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	74.40	74.40	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.0	81.60	156.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	73.50	229.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	298.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	76.50	375.00	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	81.90	456.90	
<b>2 Kevin Chavez (1992) -- Australia</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	76.50	76.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	144.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	68.20	212.20	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	62.70	274.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	70.00	344.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	412.40	
<b>3 Liam Stone (1996) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	69.00	69.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	136.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	181.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	68.20	249.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	317.20	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	383.50	
<b>4 Anton Jenkins (1999) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	115.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	184.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	245.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	307.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	370.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Fengyang Li (1990) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	66.00	66.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	58.90	124.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	190.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	249.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	297.40	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	52.70	350.10	
<b>6 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- New Zealand</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	58.05	58.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	112.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	175.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	221.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	268.05	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	43.40	311.45	
<b>7 Nathan Brown (2000) -- New Zealand</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	56.00	56.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	55.35	111.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	162.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	216.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	260.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	308.35	
<b>8 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	36.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	80.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	135.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	44.55	179.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	223.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	33.60	256.75	
<b>9 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	37.80	37.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	43.40	81.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	43.20	124.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	45.90	170.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	8.0	22.40	192.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	231.10	

## Womens 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Elizabeth Cui (1997) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	58.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	105.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	163.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	216.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	52.50	269.20	
<b>2 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	96.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	141.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	43.40	184.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	222.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Yu Qian Goh (1999) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	46.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	85.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	13.5	37.80	123.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	168.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	213.90	
<b>4 Maggie Squire (2005) -- New Zealand</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	40.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	93.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	26.60	120.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	42.00	162.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	43.75	205.80	
<b>5 Sophie Johnson (2001) -- Australia</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	49.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	28.50	77.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	131.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	6.0	18.00	149.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	205.20	
<b>6 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- New Zealand</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	23.75	23.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	51.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	41.85	93.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	135.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	172.30	

## Womens 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Elizabeth Cui (1997) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	117.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	183.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	241.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	306.30	
<b>2 Sophie Johnson (2001) -- Australia</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	49.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	107.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	163.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	217.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	266.70	
<b>3 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- New Zealand</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	48.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	93.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	145.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	200.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	244.90	
<b>4 Yu Qian Goh (1999) -- New Zealand</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	52.50	52.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	97.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	33.60	131.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	48.00	179.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	221.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Maggie Squire (2005) -- New Zealand</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	46.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	103.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	33.60	137.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	25.20	162.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	45.00	207.30	
<b>6 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- New Zealand</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	34.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	67.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	111.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	42.00	153.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	189.75	

## Mens 10m Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sam Fricker (2002) -- Australia</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	67.20	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	57.35	124.55	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	62.90	187.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	56.10	243.55	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	56.00	299.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	369.95	
<b>2 Domonic Bedgood (1994) -- Australia</b>													
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	72.00	72.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	16.00	88.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	149.20	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	72.15	221.35	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.5	47.85	269.20	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	64.80	334.00	
<b>3 Fengyang Li (1990) -- New Zealand</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	48.00	111.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	52.80	163.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	73.10	236.90	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	38.40	275.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	326.50	
<b>4 Nathan Brown (2000) -- New Zealand</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	52.50	52.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	43.20	95.70	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	52.70	148.40	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	75.90	224.30	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	54.45	278.75	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.0	42.90	321.65	
<b>5 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	37.00	37.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	36.10	73.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	37.00	110.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	40.60	150.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	15.0	40.50	191.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	237.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 10m Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	28.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	37.80	66.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.5	4.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.0	27.00	93.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	142.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	33.60	176.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	32.50	208.70	

## Mens 10m Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Domonic Bedgood (1994) -- Australia</b>													
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	70.20	70.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	142.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	5.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	68.00	210.20	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	68.45	278.65	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	333.10	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	23.5	84.60	417.70	
<b>2 Sam Fricker (2002) -- Australia</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	72.00	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	74.00	146.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	207.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	23.5	77.55	284.75	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	56.00	340.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	76.80	417.55	
<b>3 Fengyang Li (1990) -- New Zealand</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	60.00	60.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	54.40	114.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	13.0	42.90	157.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	69.70	227.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	284.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	59.20	343.80	
<b>4 Nathan Brown (2000) -- New Zealand</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	57.60	120.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	64.60	185.20	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	15.5	51.15	236.35	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	54.45	290.80	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.5	28.05	318.85	
<b>5 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	42.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	73.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	44.00	117.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	46.40	163.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	45.90	209.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	58.80	268.45	
<b>6 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.5	29.70	29.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	84.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	128.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	182.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	37.80	219.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	33.75	253.60	

## Womens 10m Platform, Preliminary

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nikita Hains (2000) -- Australia</b>													
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	19.0	60.80	60.80
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	125.30
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	184.50
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	234.90
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.0	51.20	286.10
<b>2 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	67.30
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	25.90	93.20
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	126.50
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	160.70
<b>3 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	20.0	32.00	32.00
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	61.70
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	28.50	90.20
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	24.50	114.70
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	146.70

### Womens 10m Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nikita Hains (2000) -- Australia</b>													
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	62.40
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	114.90
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	172.50
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.5	63.00	235.50
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	35.20	270.70
<b>2 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	66.70
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	89.80
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	28.80	118.60
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	149.00
<b>3 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	24.80
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	27.90	52.70
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	81.20
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	23.10	104.30
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	29.00	133.30